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Vuosi Pronssi Hopea Kulta Platina Mestari

Suur-

mestari

Auto 

yht.
1971

1972

1973

1974

1975

1976

1977

1978

1979

1980

1981

1982

1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004 41            41            

2005 44            13            57            

2006 29            25            8              62            

2007 50            13            15            5              83            

2008 50            27            14            11            4              106          

2009 47            27            10            7              6              97            

2010 55            34            19            3              9              120          

2011 44            24            20            10            4              102          

2012 39            33            21            23            6              122          

2013 59            21            30            14            22            1              147          

2014 54            34            14            16            9              127          

2015 44            22            17            6              11            21            121          

2016 33            17            8              10            2              10            80            

2017 25            12            13            9              4              12            75            

2018 33            10            10            7              8              11            79            

2019 28            16            5              8              2              15            74            

2020 8              12            8              3              2              1              35            

2021 13            2              7              5              3              7              37            

2022 23            8              3              5              5              10            54            

2023 19            7              4              1              3              15            49            

Kaikki yhteensä 738          357          226          143          100          103          1 668       

Matkailuauto



 

Vuosi Pronssi Hopea Kulta Platina Mestari

Suur-

mestari

Vaunu 

yht.

Kaikki 

yht Vaunu  Auto Yht

1971 28            28            28            

1972 35            17            52            52            80            

1973 29            15            10            54            54            134          

1974 44            9              7              6              66            66            200          

1975 34            13            6              5              1              59            59            259          

1976 77            15            11            4              8              115          115          374          

1977 66            42            6              8              3              125          125          499          

1978 129          46            39            4              8              226          226          725          

1979 100          58            25            24            3              210          210          935          

1980 109          61            25            21            18            234          234          1 169       

1981 115          71            40            25            21            272          272          1 441       

1982 134          67            55            28            23            307          307          1 748       

1983 122          73            44            38            20            297          297          2 045       

1984 159          89            44            35            34            361          361          2 406       

1985 125          90            49            36            31            331          331          2 737       

1986 142          77            61            42            39            361          361          3 098       

1987 111          83            48            46            31            319          319          3 417       

1988 93            67            59            33            42            294          294          3 711       

1989 110          66            43            40            31            290          290          4 001       

1990 115          62            38            37            36            288          288          4 289       

1991 166          74            46            24            32            342          342          4 631       

1992 104          79            47            34            25            289          289          4 920       

1993 101          61            46            31            32            271          271          5 191       

1994 82            54            47            27            30            240          240          5 431       

1995 71            47            32            26            17            193          193          5 624       

1996 92            41            33            23            24            213          213          5 837       

1997 55            40            21            20            18            154          154          5 991       

1998 48            31            25            20            19            143          143          6 134       

1999 49            26            23            14            14            126          126          6 260       

2000 48            21            17            17            13            116          116          6 376       

2001 65            35            17            18            17            152          152          6 528       

2002 48            39            19            11            20            137          137          6 665       

2003 58            31            23            16            8              136          136          6 801       

2004 75            31            22            22            16            166          207          6 967       41 7 008       

2005 67            38            24            17            21            167          224          7 134       98            7 232       

2006 33            35            22            12            13            115          177          7 249       160          7 409       

2007 60            23            30            18            10            141          224          7 390       243          7 633       

2008 50            32            15            21            16            134          240          7 524       349          7 873       

2009 51            27            15            13            18            124          221          7 648       446          8 094       

2010 46            23            21            14            12            7              123          243          7 771       566          8 337       

2011 42            21            13            17            8              10            111          213          7 882       668          8 550       

2012 40            20            12            7              14            17            110          232          7 992       790          8 782       

2013 26            21            14            6              7              15            89            236          8 081       937          9 018       

2014 24            15            10            10            6              18            83            210          8 164       1 064       9 228       

2015 35            7              7              6              2              8              65            186          8 229       1 185       9 414       

2016 22            18            6              1              5              9              61            141          8 290       1 265       9 555       

2017 28            9              9              4              2              10            62            137          8 352       1 340       9 692       

2018 21            11            6              2              3              11            54            133          8 406       1 419       9 825       

2019 14            8              7              2              1              11            43            117          8 449       1 493       9 942       

2020 6              6              4              2              2              20            55            8 469       1 528       9 997       

2021 14            5              3              5              4              6              37            74            8 506       1 565       10 071     

2022 12            8              5              1              1              9              36            90            8 539       1 619       10 161     

2023 16            4              3              3              1              9              36            85            8 572       1 668       10 246     

Yht 3 546       1 962       1 254       896          772          142          8 572       10 246     

Matkailuvaunu          21,11,2023


